Position Other Positions Held
Vice President Of Instruction
Vice President Of Instruction

Acad Support Services Special Academic Support

Services Spec
Instructor
Librarian
Learning Disabilities Speciali
Librarian
Librarian
Staff Asst, Vice President's Of
College Network Coordinator
College Network Coordinator
Acad Support Services Special
College Network Coordinator
Librarian
Learning Disabilities Speciali
Library Network Coordinator

Staff Asst, Vice President's Of

Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Total Wages

$163,045

$133,759

$117,567

$101,419

$101,419

$91,923

$86,368

$80,132

$77,215

$76,331

$70,454

$69,652

$68,647

$67,988

$66,888

$65,203

$54,214

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,298

$18,880

$13,106

$14,465

$36,769

$22,446

$17,972

$27,793

$36,468

$8,096

$14,435

$34,103

$15,897

$24,507

$5,534

$15,537

$26,654



Computer Network Technician

Staff Asst, Vice President's Of

Staff Asst, Vice President's Of

Staff Asst/Admin (Instruct)

Instructor/Temporary

Sr Library Technician

Sr Library Technician

Instructional Asst/LRC

Library Technician Il

Sr Library Technician

Library Technician Il

Principal Library Tech

Library Technician Il

Computer Network Technician

Sr Library Technician

Audio-Visual Services Assistan

Library Technician Il

Staff Asst/Title Il

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

$54,175

$52,816

$52,110

$49,354

$48,290

$47,898

$47,169

$46,622

$46,564

$45,832

$45,382

$45,182

$44,717

$43,197

$41,996

$41,801

$41,400

$40,199

$14,370

$26,709

$13,998

$19,992

$3,984

$13,710

$12,532

$25,917

$26,094

$12,386

$12,974

$12,308

$19,005

$9,356

$32,838

$19,121

$20,458

$11,066



Principal Library Tech

Library Technician Il

Librarian/Substitute

Instructor/Temporary

Instructor/Counselor

Electronics Technician

Instructor/Temporary

Sr Clerical Assistant Typing

Career Counselor

Librarian/Hourly

Intr For The Hear Imp |

Librarian/Hourly

Librarian/Hourly

Clerical Assistant Il Typing

Librarian/Hourly

Instructor/Temporary

Instructional Asst [V/DSPS

Intr For The Hear Imp I

Instructor

Librarian

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

$39,689

$36,781

$34,612

$28,558

$26,079

$23,468

$21,546

$20,279

$19,904

$19,205

$16,026

$14,456

$12,183

$10,777

$10,630

$10,420

$10,290

$10,288

$7,159

$6,123

$0

$2,107

$0

$12,620

$1,778

$1,957

$4,069

$0

$601

$0

$0

$404

$801

$860

$386

$386



Tutor Il

Librarian/Hourly

Clerical Aide Il

Librarian/Hourly

Librarian/Hourly

Tutor Il

Library Technician |

Librarian/Hourly

Tutor Il

Intr - Hear Imp Prt Cert IC Or

Instructor/Temporary

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Intern (Instructor)

Tutor Il

Librarian

Tutor Il

Library Aide |

Intr For The Hear Imp
M

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

$8,931

$8,894

$8,468

$7,867

$7,688

$7,152

$7,070

$6,928

$6,722

$6,668

$6,532

$6,339

$6,220

$6,139

$5,842

$5,313

$5,259

$5,224

$0

$634

$0

$0

$0

$0

$265

$469

$0

$250

$270

$0

$0

$230

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Clerical Assistant Il

Instructional Aide |

Tutor Il

Librarian/Substitute

Librarian/Hourly

Instructor/Temporary

Library Aide Il

Library Aide Il

Tutor Il

Clerical Aide Il

Library Aide Il

Tutor Il

Library Aide |

Library Aide |

Library Aide |

Peer Advisor Il

Sr Library Technician

Librarian

Librarian

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

$5,132

$4,929

$4,543

$4,541

$3,932

$3,847

$3,823

$3,743

$3,690

$3,680

$3,471

$3,405

$3,220

$3,076

$2,986

$2,920

$2,912

$2,862

$0

$0

$0

$170

$0

$0

$0

$309

$304

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor Il

Instructional Aide Ill

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Library Aide |

Tutor Il

Audio Visual Aide Il

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Instructor/Temporary

Library Aide |

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Library Aide |

Instructor/Temporary

Library Aide Il

Instructor/Temporary

Library Aide |

Instructor/Temporary,
Physical Education
Attendant

Instructor

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

$2,748

$2,638

$2,615

$2,473

$2,409

$2,398

$2,307

$2,212

$2,110

$2,055

$2,043

$2,024

$1,979

$1,865

$1,791

$1,719

$1,700

$1,696

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$148

$0

$140

$0



Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Instructional Aide Ill

Intr For The Hear Imp |

Tutor Il

Instructional Aide |

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Instructor/Temporary

Library Aide |

Library Aide |

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Clerical Aide Ill

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

$1,689

$1,635

$1,621

$1,602

$1,571

$1,522

$1,402

$1,374

$1,255

$1,240

$1,211

$1,194

$1,182

$1,170

$1,154

$1,090

$1,049

$1,047

$0

$0

$0

$60

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutor Il

Librarian/Hourly

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Library Aide |

Instructional Aide Ill

Tutor Il

Clerical Aide Il

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Clerical Aide Ill

Staff Asst/Admin (Grants)

Library Aide |

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Instructional Aide IlI

Instructional Aide Ill

Librarian

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

$861

$859

$843

$742

$736

$728

$660

$632

$632

$623

$605

$588

$522

$465

$440

$403

$385

$385

$0

$71

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$22

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Aide IlI

Library Aide |

Mast Interpreter, CSC + Add'l

Library Aide |

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Library Aide Il

Audio-Visual Aide |

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Instructor/Temporary Instructional
Asst/English

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Tutor Il

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

$385

$384

$368

$368

$366

$293

$289

$275

$190

$184

$183

$165

$152

$150

$148

$124

$110

$110

$0

$0

$40

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$12

$0

$0

$0



Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Student Assistant

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

Pccd - Instructional-Vp

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



