Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President Of Instruction		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$163,045	\$26,298
Vice President Of Instruction		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$133,759	\$18,880
Acad Support Services Special	Academic Support Services Spec	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$117,567	\$13,106
Instructor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$101,419	\$14,465
Librarian		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$101,419	\$36,769
Learning Disabilities Speciali		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$91,923	\$22,446
Librarian		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$86,368	\$17,972
Librarian		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$80,132	\$27,793
Staff Asst, Vice President's Of		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$77,215	\$36,468
College Network Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$76,331	\$8,096
College Network Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$70,454	\$14,435
Acad Support Services Special		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$69,652	\$34,103
College Network Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$68,647	\$15,897
Librarian		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$67,988	\$24,507
Learning Disabilities Speciali		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$66,888	\$5,534
Library Network Coordinator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$65,203	\$15,537
Staff Asst, Vice President's Of		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$54,214	\$26,654

Computer Network Technician	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$54,175	\$14,370
Staff Asst, Vice President's Of	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$52,816	\$26,709
Staff Asst, Vice President's Of	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$52,110	\$13,998
Staff Asst/Admin (Instruct)	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$49,354	\$19,992
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$48,290	\$3,984
Sr Library Technician	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$47,898	\$13,710
Sr Library Technician	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$47,169	\$12,532
Instructional Asst/LRC	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$46,622	\$25,917
Library Technician II	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$46,564	\$26,094
Sr Library Technician	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$45,832	\$12,386
Library Technician II	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$45,382	\$12,974
Principal Library Tech	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$45,182	\$12,308
Library Technician II	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$44,717	\$19,005
Computer Network Technician	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$43,197	\$9,356
Sr Library Technician	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$41,996	\$32,838
Audio-Visual Services Assistan	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$41,801	\$19,121
Library Technician II	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$41,400	\$20,458
Staff Asst/Title III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$40,199	\$11,066

Principal Library Tech		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$39,689	\$7,159
Library Technician II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$36,781	\$6,123
Librarian/Substitute		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$34,612	\$0
Instructor/Temporary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$28,558	\$2,107
Instructor/Counselor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$26,079	\$0
Electronics Technician		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$23,468	\$12,620
Instructor/Temporary	Instructor	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$21,546	\$1,778
Sr Clerical Assistant Typing		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$20,279	\$1,957
Career Counselor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$19,904	\$4,069
Librarian/Hourly		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$19,205	\$0
Intr For The Hear Imp I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$16,026	\$601
Librarian/Hourly		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$14,456	\$0
Librarian/Hourly		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$12,183	\$0
Clerical Assistant II Typing		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$10,777	\$404
Librarian/Hourly		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$10,630	\$801
Instructor/Temporary	Librarian	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$10,420	\$860
Instructional Asst IV/DSPS		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$10,290	\$386
Intr For The Hear Imp II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$10,288	\$386

Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$8,931	\$0
Librarian/Hourly		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$8,894	\$634
Clerical Aide III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$8,468	\$0
Librarian/Hourly		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$7,867	\$0
Librarian/Hourly	Librarian	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$7,688	\$0
Tutor III	Tutor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$7,152	\$0
Library Technician I	Library Aide I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$7,070	\$265
Librarian/Hourly		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$6,928	\$469
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$6,722	\$0
Intr - Hear Imp Prt Cert IC Or	Intr For The Hear Imp III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$6,668	\$250
Instructor/Temporary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$6,532	\$270
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$6,339	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$6,220	\$0
Intr - Hear Imp Fully Cert: Cs		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$6,139	\$230
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$5,842	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$5,313	\$0
Intern (Instructor)		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$5,259	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$5,224	\$0

Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$5,132	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$4,929	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$4,543	\$0
Clerical Assistant II	Peer Advisor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$4,541	\$170
Instructional Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$3,932	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$3,847	\$0
Librarian/Substitute	Sr Library Technician	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$3,823	\$0
Librarian/Hourly	Librarian	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$3,743	\$309
Instructor/Temporary	Librarian	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$3,690	\$304
Library Aide II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$3,680	\$0
Library Aide II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$3,471	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$3,405	\$0
Clerical Aide III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$3,220	\$0
Library Aide II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$3,076	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,986	\$0
Library Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,920	\$0
Library Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,912	\$0
Library Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,862	\$0

Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,748	\$0
Instructional Aide III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,638	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,615	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,473	\$0
Library Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,409	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,398	\$0
Audio Visual Aide II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,307	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,212	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,110	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Instructor/Temporary, Physical Education Attendant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,055	\$0
Library Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,043	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$2,024	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,979	\$0
Library Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,865	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Instructor	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,791	\$148
Library Aide II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,719	\$0
Instructor/Temporary		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,700	\$140
Library Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,696	\$0

Tutor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,689	\$0
Tutor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,635	\$0
Instructional Aide III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,621	\$0
Intr For The Hear Imp I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,602	\$60
Tutor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,571	\$0
Instructional Aide I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,522	\$0
Tutor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,402	\$0
Tutor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,374	\$0
Tutor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,255	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,240	\$0
Library Aide I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,211	\$0
Library Aide I	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,194	\$0
Tutor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,182	\$0
Tutor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,170	\$0
Clerical Aide III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,154	\$0
Tutor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,090	\$0
Tutor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,049	\$0
Tutor III	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$1,047	\$0

Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$861	\$0
Librarian/Hourly	Librarian	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$859	\$71
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$843	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$742	\$0
Library Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$736	\$0
Instructional Aide III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$728	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$660	\$0
Clerical Aide III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$632	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$632	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$623	\$0
Clerical Aide III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$605	\$0
Staff Asst/Admin (Grants)		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$588	\$22
Library Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$522	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$465	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$440	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$403	\$0
Instructional Aide III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$385	\$0
Instructional Aide III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$385	\$0

Instructional Aide III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$385	\$0
Library Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$384	\$0
Mast Interpreter, CSC + Add'l		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$368	\$40
Library Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$368	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$366	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$293	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$289	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$275	\$0
Library Aide II		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$190	\$0
Audio-Visual Aide I		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$184	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$183	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$165	\$0
Student Assistant		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$152	\$0
Student Assistant		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$150	\$0
Instructor/Temporary	Instructional Asst/English	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$148	\$12
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$124	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$110	\$0
Tutor III		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$110	\$0

Student Assistant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$50	\$0
Student Assistant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$50	\$0
Student Assistant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$50	\$0
Student Assistant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$50	\$0
Student Assistant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$50	\$0
Student Assistant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$50	\$0
Student Assistant	Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Instructional-Vp	\$50	\$0